
AI # Name Address City St Zip Email Number

79307 Adam Smither 197 Elm St Eminence KY 40019 adam.smither@veoliawaterna.com 502-269-1552

30266 Alan Todd 2938 Island Ford Rd Madisonville KY 42431 clearwaternv@bellsouth.net 270-841-7739

81646 Andrew Tater 340 Dogwood Run Shepherdsville KY 40165 acgsxr600@yahoo.com 502-648-7519

26041 Arnold 'Dickie' Crum PO Box 145 Staffordsville KY 41256 arnoldcrum@yahoo.com 606-793-8326

30197 Bryan Long 1517 Buck Creek Church Rd Calhoun KY 42327 islandcityof@bellsouth.net 270-339-8136

99469 Daniel Garris, Jr. PO Box 1705 Olive Hill KY 41164 dgarris23@hotmail.com 606-316-0579

79511 David Brister 9044 S. Easy St Loop Robards KY 42452 drb77@bellsouth.net 270-454-0263

30853 Dennis Gumbert PO Box 330 Worthington KY 41183 dennisgumbert@aol.com 606-232-9291

30079 Gary Russ 80 Parkway Lane Central City KY 42330 gary.russ@russinc.com 270-543-3734

27743 Greg Hall 1012 White Oak Rd Irvine KY 40336 gwhall125@gmail.com 606-643-5101

101788 Greg McCaleb 749 North Main Street Russellville KY 42276 greg.mccaleb@yahoo.com 270-847-6723

27675 James Anderson 9 Madison View Rd Berea KY 40403 jamesfa49@gmail.com 859-200-4778

32064 James Hoskins 807 Nubbin Ridge Rd Milton KY 40045 miltonky@yahoo.com 502-548-1444

44842 Jason Henderson 7109 Coopertown Rd Russeville KY 42276 jhenderson@russellvilleky.org 270-847-9661

25549 Jerry Basham 1420 Redbud Ln Madisonville KY 42431 bassvax@hotmail.com 270-875-2702
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30386 Paul Kustes 118 Robin Court Shepherdsville KY 40165 kustes@yahoo.com 502-387-4245

32954 Pete Shack PO Box 121555 Nashville TN 37212 pshack@pheonixengineers.com 615-292-0401

30903 Phillip Starks 175 Longview Dr Paducah KY 42001 philreg@bellsouth.net 270-534-4601

115542 Read Hoddinott 3020 Winters Lane LaGrange KY 40031 read@vistco.net 502-552-2253

49867 Richard Jewett 3408 Morgan Trl Jeffersonville IN 47130 qeg84doa@hotmail.com 812-987-6401

102085 Samantha Chisley 113 Whitman Way Georgetown KY 40324 schisley013@gmail.com 502-603-9262

176975 Shannon Thornton 1100 Salt River Rd Lawrenceburg KY 40342 customsepticsolutions@gmail.com 502-604-1560

171615 Steven Harnden 276 East Fox Hollow Run Henderson KY 42420 sharnden@prattindustries.com 256-548-2019

31240 Steven Rowe HC 88 Box 651 Gunlock KY 41632 waterboyky@hotmail.com 606-884-2157

168954 Taylor Ballard 1067 W Slaughter Rd Mayfield KY 42066 tballard0012@gmail.com 270-705-9618

30395 Thomas Sanders 105 Tulip Oak Cir Elizabethtown KY 42701 tom.sanders@elizabethtownky.gov 270-735-1187

115656 William Ford 8916 W KY 22 Crestwood KY 40014 wford50@gmail.com 502-422-2990

30438 Zachary Yates 1356 Bullitt Hill Rd Pleasureville KY 40057 p14rose@yahoo.com 502-396-6734
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